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Bernd Albert Lufthansa Technik, Dept FRA WF22

Rhein Main Airport
60546 Frankfurt, Hessen,
Germany

49 69 696 4612
49 69 696 4555

bernd.albert@LHT.DLH.DE

Kenneth Annitti E&H Laminating
138 Grand Street
Paterson, NJ 07501

973-345-1725
973-345-3224

ken@ehlam.com

David Bankey Johns Manville
1251 Magnolia Avenue
Corona, CA 91719

909-736-5500
909-736-5502

Bankeyd@JM.com

Bob Battaglia US Paint
1115 Timber Lea Drive
Bel Air, MD 21014

410-893-6111 Ext.
1325
410-893-8111

bbattaglia@USPAINT.com

Hanns-Joerg Betz Lufthansa Technik, Dept FRA WF22
Rhein Main Airport
60546 Frankfurt, Hessen,
Germany

49 6078 5806
49 6078 910 998

HANNS-J.BETZ@T-ONLINE.DE

Denise Blauch Quartz Products Company
13814 Rockport Landing Road
Midlothian, VA 23112

804-739-6139
804-739-6359

Denise.Blauch@sgcna.com

Judy Boggs Skandia
5181 Falcon Road
Rockford, IL 61109

215-227-1611
215-227-1920

John Brooks International Aero
11817 Westar Lane
Burlington, WA 98233

360-757-2376
360-757-4841

jbrooks@pyrogen.com

Vincent Buffard Jehier
Route de St. Lezin
BP 29  49120 Chemille, France

33 241 645 400
33 241 645 401

Vincent.buffard@jehier.fr
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Thomas Caltrider Johns Manville Corporation

717 17th Street
Denver, CO 80202

303-978-3939
303-978-3645

caltride@jm.com

Scott Campbell C&D Aerospace 714-891-1906
714-895-6884

scott.campbell@cdaero.com

Suzanne Cannell Delsen Testing Laboratories, Inc.
1024 Grand Central Avenue
Glendale, CA 91201

818-247-4106
818-247-4537

suecannell@worldnet.att.net

Gregory Caudy DGAC – France
50, rue Henry Farman
75015 Paris, France

33 1 58 09 46 08
33 1 58 09 45 13

caudy_gregory@sfact.dgac.fr

William Coveney WFC, Inc.
1900 Pacific Avenue
Norco, CA 92860-2827

909-815-1341
909-898-0554

74107.2147@compuserve.com

Greg Cummings Flight Structures
4407 172nd Street, NE
Arlington, WA 98223

360-435-8831
360-435-3705

Greg_Cummings@beaerospace.com

George Danker Akro Fireguard
9001 Rosehill
Lenexa, KS 66215

913-888-7172
913-888-7372

george@akrofire.com

Jim Davis Accufleet
777 Benmar
Suite 450
Houston, TX 77060

281-999-8800
281-999-9066

jdavis@accufleet.com

Bob Dawkins Celanese Acetate
PO Box 32414
Charlotte, NC 28232

704-554-3018
704-554-3101

Bob.Dawkins@CelaneseAcetate.com

Darren Dodd Darchem Engineering
Stillington, Stockton-on-Tees
Cleveland TS21 1LB, England

44 1740 632 780
44 1740 632 915

darrendodd@darchem.co.uk
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Mark Dubay Materials Science Corporation

Specialty Films Inc.
4540 Viewridge Avenue
San Diego, CA 92123

858-614-1117
858-614-1317

mdubay@matsci.com

Michael Fay Johns Manville
PO Box 625005
Littleton, CO 80162-5005

303-978-5032
303-978-2975

faym@jm.com

John Fischer Johns Manville
10100 W. Ute Avenue
Littleton, CO 80162

303-978-5379
303-978-3718

FischerJ@JM.COM

Steve Forshay 3M
Bldg. 207-1W-11
St. Paul, MN 55144

651-737-4695
651-736-1237

sforshay@mmm.com

Antonio Foti Aviointeriors Spa
Via Appa Km 66,400
Latina, 04013, Italy

39 773 689 245
39 773 631 546

a.foti@aviointeriors.it

Brian Freeman Delta Air Lines
Dept. 560
1775 Aviation Boulevard
Atlanta, GA 30320

404-714-3154
404-714-1168

brian.freeman@delta-air.com

Thomas Geyer Inspec Foams, Inc.
2, Allee du Moulin de Migneaux
91370 Verrieres le Buisson
France

33 1 6975 2134
33 1 6975 2135

thomas.geyer@inspecusa.com

Brian Grainger Orcon
1570 Atlantic Street
Union City, CA 94587

510-476-2863
510-489-7674

brian.grainger@orcon.com

Paul Hatcher Mexmil Company
2865 South Pullman Street
Santa Ana, CA 92705

949-399-6256
949-250-4556

paul.hatcher@mexmil.com
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Marcelo Hirschler Fire Testing Technology

2 Friar’s Lane
Mill Valley, CA 94941

415-388-8278
415-388-5546

gbhint@aol.com

Martin Hughes Triumverate Industries
65 Mallard Road
Middletown, NJ 07748

732-671-7162
732-671-7194

innovator1@compaq.net

Zelda Iams General Plastics
4910 Burlington Way
Tacoma, WA 98409

253-473-5000
253-473-5704

zelda_iams@generalplastics.com

David Indyke The Mexmil Company
2865 South Pullman Street
Santa Ana, CA 92705

949-250-4999
949-250-4556

DAVID.INDYKE@MEXMIL.COM

Brian Joyal E-A-R Specialty Composites
7911 Zionsville Road
Indianapolis, IN 46268

317-692-3094
317-692-3111

brian_joyal@aearo.com

Ronald Kelley Bostik Inc.
211 Boston Street
Middleton, MA 01949

978-750-7245
978-750-7290

Kelley_Ron@bostik.com

Jennifer (Kuenz)
     Renninger

E-A-R Specialty Composites
7911 Zionsville Road
Indianapolis, IN 46268

317-692-3180
317-692-3111

jrenninger@earsc.com

Dennis Larratt Johns Manville
10100 W. Ute Avenue
Littleton, CO 80127

303-978-5579
303-978-5082

LarrattD@JM.COM

Benjamin Lazorthes Aerospatiale Matra Airbus
Route de Bayonne
31000 Toulouse, France

33 5 61 93 00 54
33 5 61 18 04 95

lazorthes@airbus.aeromatra.com

Jacques Maillard Jehier
Route de St. Lezin
BP 29  49120 Chemille
France

33 241 645 400
33 241 645 401

Jacques.maillard@jehier.fr
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Beth McGee Boeing

3855 Lakewood Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 92646

562-982-7003
562-593-3721

Beth.E.McGee@Boeing.com

Wolfgang Morgenroth Luftfahrt-Bundesamt
Hermann-Blenk-StraBe 26
38020 Braunschweig, Germany

49 531 2355 446
49 531 2355 720

Wolfgang.Morgenroth@LBA.de

Joseph Mota Johns Manville
P.O. Box 5108
Denver, CO 80217

303-978-2099
303-978-2746

motaj@JM.com

Lin Mourning AMTEC (Johns Manville)
PO Box 621994
Littleton, CO 80162

303-978-5083
303-978-7860

mourning@jm.com

James Peterson Boeing Commerical Airplanes
PO Box 3707, M/S: 73-48
Seattle, WA 98124-2207

425-237-8243
425-237-0052

james.m.peterson@boeing.com

Anthony Phelps B/E Aerospace
607 Bantam Road
Litchfield, CT 06759

860-567-7227
860-567-7368

tony_phelps@beaerospace.com

Michael Price Leather Link Partnership
15730 W. Hardy Street #360
Houston, TX 77060

713-658-9010
713-658-0852

MICHAELHPRICE@MSN.COM

Mike Prummer Bostik Inc.
11905 164th Avenue, SE
Renton, WA 98059

425-271-5993
425-271-5646

prummerm@bostik.com

Frank Read The Monadnock Company
15125 N.E. 67th Place
Redmond, WA 98025

425-882-1822
425-883-1194

fcread@aol.com

Bill Riaski Johns Manville
PO Box 5108
Denver, CO 80217-5108

303-978-4747
303-978-2700

RiaskiB@JM.com

Dieter Richter Spekon
Nordstrasse 40
Seifhennersdorf
Saxonia 02782, Germany

49 3586 456 0
49 3586 456 167

spekon-yegin@t-online.de
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Ron Riddle Buckley Industries
PO Box 574
Wichita, KS 67201

316-262-0425
316-262-0119

rer7r0m5@gateway.net

Paul Roe Duracote Corporation
350 North Diamond Street
Ravenna, OH 44266

330-296-9600
330-296-5102

proe@duracote.com

James Rose Facile Holdings, Inc.
185 6th Avenue
Paterson, NJ 07509

973-225-5183
973-684-6630

fourrosesnj@msn.com

Samuel Sadinsky The Govmark Organization, Inc.
96D Allen Boulevard
Farmingdale, NY

516-293-8944
516-293-8956

govmark/ab@aol.com

Hans-Juergen
Schelling

Daimler Chrysler Aersp. Airbus
Huenefeldstrasse 1-5
Bremen 28199, Germany

49 421 538 3119
49 421 538 4852

hans-
juergen.schelling@airbus.dasa.de

Marc Simpson 3M
33162 Paseo Blanco
San Juan Capo, CA 92675

949-493-0939
949-240-1321

Halfmoons@aol.com

Sherm Smith Orcon Corporation
1570 Atlantic Street
Union City, CA 94587

510-476-2108
510-489-7674

sherm.smith@orcon.com

James Stacy Johns Manville
10100 West Ute Avenue
Littleton, CO 80127

303-978-5293
290-526-7333

stacyj@JM.COM

Tom Tompkins 3M
Bldg 207-1S-23
St. Paul, MN 55144

651-736-3250
651-733-0221

TLTompkins@mmm.com

Jeffrey Townsend Johns Manville
717 17th Street
Denver, CO 80202

303-978-4825
303-978-2746

townsend@jm.com

Dan Trahan Inspec Foams, Inc.
101 East Park Boulevard
Suite 201, Plano, TX 75074

972-461-8029
972-516-0624

dan.trahan@inspecusa.com

John Torgerson Dow Corning Corporation
Aviation Marketing

517-496-4682
517-496-4586

john.torgerson@dowcorning.com
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Steven Volenec Johns Manville
10100 W. Ute Avenue
Littleton, CO 80127

303-978-5588
303-978-3718

VolenecS@JM.com

John Walma FELLFAB Limited
2343 Barton Street East
Hamilton, Ontario L0R 2AO, Canada

905-560-9230
905-560-9846

jwalma@fellfab.com

Tom Warren Bostik
211 Boston Street
Middleton, MA 01949

978-750-7312
978-750-7250

warrent@bostik.com

John Wasylyk Springfield, LLC
104 W. 40th Street
New York, NJ 10018

917-421-6007
917-421-6009

John.Wasylyk@SpringfieldLLC.com

Ingo Weichert Daimler Chrysler Aerospace Airbus
PO Box 95 91 09
Hamburg, 21 111 Germany

49 40 743 75 624
49 40 743 72 002

ingo.weichert@airbus.dasa.de

Sharon Williamson General Plastics Manufacturing Co.
4910 Burlington Way
Tacoma, WA 98409

253-473-5000
253-473-5104

Sharon_Williamson@
GeneralPlastics.com

Alain Wulff Duracote Corporation
350 North Diamond Street
Ravenna, OH 44266

330-296-9600
330-296-5102

awulff@duracote.com

Becky Wulliman Johns Manville
10100 W. Ute Avenue
Littleton, CO 80127

303-978-3941
303-978-5082

wulliman@jm.com

Don Young Buckley Industries
PO Box 574
Wichita, KS 67201

316-262-0425
316-262-0119

Buckley@feist.com

Jo Zechmeister Aim Aviation Inc.
705 SW 7th

Renton, WA 98057

425-204-5480 Ext. 242
425-228-0761

jzechmeister@AimAviation.com

Kenneth Zimmerle Johns Manville
10100 W. Ute Avenue
Littleton, CO 80127

303-978-3488
303-978-3718

Zimmerle@JM.com

Jim Clyne Orcon Corporation
14040 NE 8th Street, Suite 221
Bellevue, WA 98007

425-401-9350
425-401-9430

jwclynejr@email.msn.com
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Jeff Gardlin FAA Transport Airplane Directorate
1601 Lind Avenue, S.W.
Renton, WA 98055

425-227-2136
425-227-1149

jeff.gardlin@faa.gov

Richard Hill FAA Technical Center
Fire Safety Section, AAR-422
Bldg. 287
Atlantic City Int’l Airport, NJ 08405

609-485-5997
609-646-5229

Richard.Hill@tc.faa.gov

Pat Cahill FAA Technical Center
Fire Safety Section, AAR-422
Bldg. 203
Atlantic City Int’l Airport, NJ 08405

609-485-6571
609-646-5229

Patricia.Cahill@tc.faa.gov

Tim Marker FAA Technical Center
Fire Safety Section, AAR-422
Bldg. 275
Atlantic City Int’l Airport, NJ 08405

609-485-6469
609-

Tim.Marker@tc.faa.gov

April Horner FAA Technical Center
Fire Safety Section, AAR-422
Bldg. 287
Atlantic City Int’l Airport, NJ 08405

609-485-4471
609-646-5229

April.CTR.Horner@tc.faa.gov

Adrian de Regt Lantal Textiles
Dorfgasse 5, PO Box 1330
4901 Langenthal, Switzerland

41 62 916 7206
41 62 923 2532

adrian.deregt@lantal.ch

Kris Haugen BE Aerospace/Flight Structures
4407 172nd Street, NE
Arlington, WA 98223

360-435-8831
360-435-3705

Kris_Haugen@BEAerospace.com

Bob Honore Aplix Inc.
330 N. Zackary Avenue, #100
Moorpark, CA 93021

800-228-4535
805-529-3978

bhonore@aplixinc.com

Theo Klems Airbus Industrie
1 Rond Point Maurice Bellonte
31707 Blagnac, France

33 561 934 905
33 561 933 573

Theo.Klems@airbus.fr

Mark McAllees DuPont Company
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Kambiz Avval Polyfab 905-564-9700 Ex. 243

905-564-7628
KambizA@netcom.ca

Jacques Robillard Mankiewicz
16 Rue de Sulferino
92100 Boulogne, France

33 1 55 20 09 17
33 1 55 20 09 11

Robillard@mankiewicz.fr

Tom Yates DuPont Company

Richard Beckwith USAirways-Pittsburgh Int’l Airport
Hangar 3, Hangar Road
M/S PIT/D345, PO Box 12346
Pittsburgh, PA 15231

412-472-7701
412-472-4190

RBeck@USAirways.com

Mike O’Donnell 12674 Wedge Wood Drive
Burlington, WA 98233

360-757-4312
360-757-2489

Camman@fidalgo.net

Greg Albert Kaneka High Tech Materials

Tobin Enz Kaneka High Tech Materials
13161 Fern Avenue, NW
Hartville, OH 44632

330-877-2578
330-877-9087

tenz@KanekaTexas.com

Elick Feinberg Textum Weaving
1933 I-85 South
Charlotte, NC 28208

704-391-0758
704-391-0759

elickf@aol.com

Herman Forsten DuPont
5401 Jefferson Davis Highway
Richmond, VA 23234

804-383-2387
804-383-2009

Herman.H.Forsten@USA.DuPont.com
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Steve Hirsh Lamart
16 Richmond Street
Clifton, NJ 07015

973-772-6262
973-772-3673

DAS@lamartcorp.com

Mark Sinofsky Chemfab
PO Box 1137
701 DW Highway
Merrimack, NH 03054

603-424-9000
603-424-9012

Mark.s@chemfab.com

Robert Tait Inspec Foams

Richard Christjansen Johns Manville
10100 West Ute Avenue
Littleton, CO 80127

303-978-2676
303-978-3123

christja@jm.com

Michael Flores Zotefoams Inc.
73 Cavalier Blvd., Suite 303
Florence, KY 41042

480-924-6230
480-924-6280

MF@Zotefoams.com

Terence Hill DuPont Company
2106 222 Place, NE
Redmond, WA 98053

425-868-0662
425-868-8170

Terence.M.Hill@USA.DuPont.com

Yoh Ishikawa ANA Trading Company USA
333 S. Hope Street #3100
Los Angeles, CA 90071

213-620-1504
213-620-1448

yishikawa@anatu.com

Eric Ritter Textech Industries
105 N. Main Street
N. Monmouth 04625

207-933-4404
207-933-9266

RitterE@ctel.net
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